Cree
FET RF 100V 9.6GHZ 440210
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
CGHV96100F2.pdf
In Stock
83 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
CGHV96100F2 pirce,  Cree Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional
electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic
components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic
components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Test: 40V
Voltage - Rated: 100V
Transistor Type: HEMT
Supplier Device Package: 440210
Series: GaN
Power - Output: 131W
Packaging: Tray
Package / Case: 440210
Noise Figure: -
Gain: 10.2dB
Frequency: 7.9GHz ~ 9.6GHz
Current Rating: 12A
Current - Test: 1A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
CGHV96100F2 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
CGHV60075D5
RF MOSFET HEMT 50V DIE
Cree/Wolfspeed
RFQ
CGHV96050F1-TB
BOARD TEST FIXTURE FOR CGHV96050
Cree/Wolfspeed
RFQ
CGHV60040D
RF MOSFET HEMT 50V DIE
Cree/Wolfspeed
RFQ
CGHV60170D
RF MOSFET HEMT 50V DIE
Cree/Wolfspeed
RFQ
CGHV59350F
FET RF 125V 5.9GHZ 440217
Cree/Wolfspeed
RFQ
CGHV96100F2-TB
TEST FIXTURE FOR CGHV96100F2
Cree/Wolfspeed
RFQ
CGHV96050F2-TB
TEST FIXTURE FOR CGHV96050F2
Cree/Wolfspeed
RFQ
CGHV96050F2
FET RF 100V 9.6GHZ 440210
Cree/Wolfspeed
RFQ
CGHV96050F1
FET RF 100V 9.6GHZ 440210
Cree/Wolfspeed
RFQ
CGHV59350F-TB
TEST FIXTURE FOR CGHV59350F
Cree/Wolfspeed
RFQ
JAN1N4473
DIODE ZENER 22V 1.5W DO41
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
1N5334C/TR12
DIODE ZENER 3.6V 5W T18
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
1N5925B G
DIODE ZENER 10V 1.25W DO204AL
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
VLZ20C-GS08
DIODE ZENER 19.73V 500MW SOD80
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
1N5363AE3/TR8
DIODE ZENER 30V 5W T18
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
2EZ17D5/TR8
DIODE ZENER 17V 2W DO204AL
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
1N5382E3/TR8
DIODE ZENER 140V 5W T18
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
JANTX1N4964DUS
DIODE ZENER 18V 5W D5B
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
JAN1N4990DUS
DIODE ZENER 220V 5W D5B
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
VS-ST180S20P1
SCR 2000V 314A TO-93
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ